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Power cord Earthed plug, angled 3 EK535.2

Allgemeine Informationen
Products_Model

EAN

Producer

Producer-Model
Producer-Typ

min. Order

Class

Technische Informationen
Anschluss 1

Anschluss 2

Ader-Zahl
Leiter-Nennquerschnitt
Lange

Mantel-Material
Temperaturbestandigkeit
Nennspannung
Mantel-Farbe
Spiralleitung

Schutzleiter

Mit Schnurschalter

ET4518388
4049759053123
EFB-Elektronik
EK535.2
EK535.2

Netzanschlussleitung

0.75mm?
2m

70...0°C
250V

Power cord Earthed plug, angled 3 EK535.2 online kaufen
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